
Office/Principal Mrs. Christine Huerta Soler office@spxraiders.com 

Office Manager Mrs. Belinda Hall bhall@spxraiders.com 

Receptionist/Health Attendant Mrs. Tania Duran tduran@spxraiders.com 

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten 
 
 
 

Mrs. Felicia Cuadra 
Mrs. Isabel Martinez-Reyes 
Mrs. Kristin Carmona Muniz 
 

preschool@spxraiders.com 
 
 
 

Kindergarten Teacher Ms. Tanya Tschombor ttschombor@spxraiders.com 

First Grade Teacher Ms. Brittany Valdez bvaldez@spxraiders.com 

Second Grade Teacher Ms. Kimberley Cobian kcobian@spxraiders.com 

Third Grade Teacher 
Assistant Principal of Curriculum & 
Development 

Ms. Melissa Perez 
 
 

mperez@spxraiders.com 
 
 

Fourth Grade Teacher Ms. Victoria Sandoval vsandoval@spxraiders.com 

Fifth Grade Homeroom  
Fifth & Sixth Grade Math 
Fifth Grade Religion 
Sixth & Seventh Grade Social Studies 

Mr. Matt Kerr 
 
 
 

mkerr@spxraiders.com 
 
 
 

Sixth Grade Homeroom  
Fifth & Sixth Grade Language Arts 
Fifth & Sixth Grade Art  
Sixth Grade Religion 

Mrs. Samantha Kaufman 
 
 
 

skaufman@spxraiders.com 
 
 
 

Seventh Grade Homeroom  
Seventh & Eighth Grade Math  
Seventh Grade Religion & Art 
Fifth & Eighth Grade Social Studies 
 

Mr. Matthew Harper 
 
 
 
 

mharper@spxraiders.com 
 
 
 
 

Eighth Grade Homeroom 
Assistant Principal of Student Activities 
Seventh & Eighth Grade Language Arts 
Eighth Grade Art & Religion 
 

Mrs. Cynthia Herrera 
 
 
 
 

cherrera@spxraiders.com 
 
 
 
 

Librarian Mrs. Jeanette Carmiol jcarmiol@spxraiders.com 

Fifth-Eighth Science 
Physical Education (K-8) 
Athletic Director 
Assistant Principal of Discipline  

Mr. Ivan Tafoya 
 
 
 

itafoya@spxraiders.com 
 
 
 

Music Mr. George Figueroa gfigueroa@spxraiders.com 

Alumni Information Alumni Contact alumni@spxraiders.com 

	
  


